Pendulum Motorsports Presents "Kansas City Automotive Museum Cars & Coffee" at the Underground.

Kansas City, MO – October 5, 2024 – Gear up for an exhilarating morning of automotive excitement as Pendulum Motorsports teams up with the Kansas City Automotive Museum to host the ultimate *Cars & Coffee* event! Join us this Saturday, October 5, 2024, from 8:00 AM to 10:00 AM at *The Underground* (600 West 31st Street, Kansas City, MO 64108).

This special event will gather car enthusiasts from all over the region to showcase their passion for classic and modern vehicles. In a unique collaboration, Pendulum Motorsports and Oleo Coffee have teamed up to create a limited-edition coffee blend, "RIDE." Designed to keep pace with the fast and slow moments in the race of life, RIDE is a versatile offering for any coffee lover. Inside this thoughtfully crafted blend is coffee grown by our friends at Fazenda Condado in Minas Gerais, Brazil, which we have developed to a smooth Medium Roast level. Attendees will have the exclusive opportunity to sample this special blend while enjoying the collection of cars on display at The Underground.

Come connect with fellow auto aficionados, enjoy a cup of *RIDE*, and experience the intersection of automotive passion and artisan coffee in the heart of Kansas City's vibrant automotive scene.

The event is proudly presented by Pendulum Motorsports, Oleo Coffee, and the Kansas City Automotive Museum. Admission is free, and all are welcome to attend!

About the Kansas City Automotive Museum

The **Kansas City Automotive Museum** is a 501(c)(3) non-profit dedicated to preserving Kansas City's rich automotive history. Located in Olathe, Kansas, the Museum features a rotating collection of over 30 vehicles and regularly hosts educational programs and special events. Since opening in 2014, it has become a central hub for car enthusiasts and a key contributor to the local community. For more information, visit www.kansascityautomuseum.com.

For media inquiries, please contact:

Alana Zimmer

Executive Director

azimmer@kansascityautomuseum.com

(913) 322-4227